## M100009192

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	·			

Office Use Only



200292290832

11/15/16--01029--024 \*\*130.00

16 NOV 15 PH 12: 59

T WASHINGTON NOV 1 6 2016

## **COVER LETTER**

	egistratión Section ivision of Corporations				
SUBJECT	ANTH3M LLC				
oobone.		of Limited Liability (	Company		
	ted "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Co and check are submitted to register the above re				
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:			
	JOSHUA L. SPOONT, ESQUIRE				
		Name of Person			
	RICHMAN GREER, P.A.				
	Firm/Company				
	396 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, NORTH TOWER, 14TH FLOOR				
		Address			
	MIAMI, FL 33134				
	Cit	ty/State and Zip Code			
	JSPOONT@RICHMANGREER.COM				
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual	report notification)		
For further	r information concerning this matter, please call	:			
J	OSHUA L. SPOONT, ESQUIRE	305 at (	373 4000 )		
_	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	<del></del>		
	1AILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:		
	Division of Corporations  Division of Corporations				
	egistration Section		Registration Section		
-	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		
•	within 10000 1 T D 222 17		Tallahassee, FL 32301		

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$\Bigsim \\$125.00 \text{ Filing Fee} \Bigsim \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

1. ANTH3M LLC	SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Lia	ability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	•	ess in Florida. The alternate name	e must include "Limited
2. DELAWARE	3. 81-4277584		
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	<del></del>
4. JANUARI 1, 2017	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t	o registration )	
5. 444 BRICKELL AVE	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior t (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determinate, SUITE 51-463	ne penalty liability)	
MIAMI, FL 33131			
AAA DDAGAADA AAADA	(Street Address of Principal Office)		'
6. 444 BRICKELL AVEN	RUE, SUITE 51-463		
MIAMI, FL 33131			6 NOV 15
	(Mailing Address)		
<ol><li>Name and street address</li></ol>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT accept	etable)	att a c
Name:	Joshua L. Spoont, Esquire	<del></del>	
Office Address:	Richman Greer, P.A., 396 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE	_	12: 5: STATE LORID
	N. TOWER, 14TH FLOOR, MIAMI	, Florida <u>33134</u>	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of t	gistered agent and to accept service of process for the tion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete my position as registered agent.  (Registered agent's signature acity and address of the person(s) who has/have authorized agent.	agent and agree to act in thiste performance of my duties,	s capacity. I further agree
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so This document is executed	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authent of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a fore abmitted)  Signature of an authorized personal in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fermion of the Department of State constitut	ign language, a translation of  on  Statutes. I am aware that any lony as provided for in s.817.	the certificate under oath  false information .155, F.S.
	Typed of prince name of signed	(FL Bar	# 53263)



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

Delaware

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ANTH3M LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

16 NOV 15 PM 12: 59

Jeffrey W. Buslock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203143045

Date: 10-11-16

6173910 8300 SR# 20166152442